Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa

65cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:55:09

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

22/8/2010 13:50.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) DANIEL AXT MELCHERT
1 13:56:25.881
2 1:14.786 +0.429 13:57:40.667
3 1:15.659 +1.302 13:58:56.326
4 1:15.553 +1.196 14:00:11.879
5 1:16.092 +1.735 14:01:27.971
6 1:14.357 14:02:42.328
7 1:14.811 +0.454 14:03:57.139
8 1:15.774 +1.417 14:05:12.913
9 1:15.780 +1.423 14:06:28.693
10 1:15.519 +1.162 14:07:44.212
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 13:56:29.292
2 1:17.021 +2.068 13:57:46.313
3 1:15.818 +0.865 13:59:02.131
4 1:15.506 +0.553 14:00:17.637
5 1:14.953 14:01:32.590
6 1:15.250 +0.297 14:02:47.840
7 1:16.340 +1.387 14:04:04.180
8 1:15.790 +0.837 14:05:19.970
9 1:15.651 +0.698 14:06:35.621
10 1:15.708 +0.755 14:07:51.329
(10) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO
1 13:56:31.663
2 1:16.963 +1.572 13:57:48.626
3 1:15.795 +0.404 13:59:04.421
4 1:16.074 +0.683 14:00:20.495
5 1:15.921 +0.530 14:01:36.416
6 1:16.063 +0.672 14:02:52.479
7 1:15.391 14:04:07.870
8 1:15.764 +0.373 14:05:23.634
9 1:16.104 +0.713 14:06:39.738
10 1:15.916 +0.525 14:07:55.654
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA
1 13:56:32.191
2 1:16.845 +2.271 13:57:49.036
3 1:16.071 +1.497 13:59:05.107
4 1:15.968 +1.394 14:00:21.075
5 1:15.842 +1.268 14:01:36.917
6 1:15.815 +1.241 14:02:52.732
7 1:16.940 +2.366 14:04:09.672
8 1:16.131 +1.557 14:05:25.803
9 1:14.574 14:06:40.377
10 1:15.744 +1.170 14:07:56.121
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 13:56:29.541
2 1:15.183 +1.215 13:57:44.724
3 1:13.968 13:58:58.692
4 1:29.120 +15.152 14:00:27.812
5 1:14.746 +0.778 14:01:42.558
6 1:14.997 +1.029 14:02:57.555
7 1:33.657 +19.689 14:04:31.212
8 1:16.745 +2.777 14:05:47.957
9 1:16.573 +2.605 14:07:04.530
10 1:15.458 +1.490 14:08:19.988

(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS
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1:20.530
1:18.380

+3.178
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+2.288

13:56:34.396
13:57:53.666
13:59:14.196
14:00:32.576

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:19.507 +3.415 14:01:52.083
6 1:19.211 +3.119 14:03:11.294
7 1:18.640 +2.548 14:04:29.934
8 1:17.783 +1.691 14:05:47.717
9 1:16.092 14:07:03.809

10 1:16.215 +0.123 14:08:20.024

(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 13:56:36.692
2 1:21.702 +1.581 13:57:58.394
3 1:21.484 +1.363 13:59:19.878
4 1:22.843 +2.722 14:00:42.721
5 1:24.057 +3.936 14:02:06.778
6 1:22.248 +2.127 14:03:29.026
7 1:23.433 +3.312 14:04:52.459
8 1:22.056 +1.935 14:06:14.515
9 1:20.253 +0.132 14:07:34.768
10 1:20.121 14:08:54.889
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
1 13:56:40.787
2 1:23.016 +3.644 13:58:03.803
3 1:21.821 +2.449 13:59:25.624
4 1:23.658 +4.286 14:00:49.282
5 1:22.816 +3.444 14:02:12.098
6 1:22.688 +3.316 14:03:34.786
7 1:21.613 +2.241 14:04:56.399
8 1:19.737 +0.365 14:06:16.136
9 1:20.109 +0.737 14:07:36.245
10 1:19.372 14:08:55.617
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA
1 13:56:43.936
2 1:24.624 +4.954 13:58:08.560
3 1:22.255 +2.585 13:59:30.815
4 1:22.509 +2.839 14:00:53.324
5 1:21.529 +1.859 14:02:14.853
6 1:19.670 14:03:34.523
7 1:21.553 +1.883 14:04:56.076
8 1:19.966 +0.296 14:06:16.042
9 1:21.196 +1.526 14:07:37.238
10 1:20.474 +0.804 14:08:57.712
(100) RIAN FISCHER
1 13:56:42.997
2 1:27.119 +3.356 13:58:10.116
3 1:26.439 +2.676 13:59:36.555
4 1:26.015 +2.252 14:01:02.570
5 1:25.160 +1.397 14:02:27.730
6 1:23.763 14:03:51.493
7 1:24.968 +1.205 14:05:16.461
8 1:28.584 +4.821 14:06:45.045
9 1:30.104 +6.341 14:08:15.149
(7) IGOR POFFO NAU
1 13:57:37.855
2 1:20.299 +2.415 13:58:58.154
3 1:18.838 +0.954 14:00:16.992
4 1:18.681 +0.797 14:01:35.673
5 1:20.253 +2.369 14:02:55.926
6 1:17.884 14:04:13.810
7 1:18.139 +0.255 14:05:31.949
8 1:38.708 +20.824 14:07:10.657
9 1:21.033 +3.149 14:08:31.690

(77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA
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13:56:38.740
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(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI
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+0.141 14:07:12.393
+3.206 14:08:29.933
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